
First Day of Kindergarten 2026
Staggered start times
           

STARTINGKindergarten 2026

St John’s Narraweena, 166 Alfred Street, Narraweena, 2099
Phone 7256 2106    Email sjan@dbb.catholic.edu.au     Website www.sjandbb catholic.com.au

Transition to School Sessions
9am to 10.30am
Each child will attend two sessions.

Kindergarten Playdate in the school playground
9.30am - 10am   

2025 Dates

Family Mass and Kindergarten 2025 Welcome
5pm 

Kindergarten Parent Information Evening with Teachers
7pm
            

2026 Dates

Tuesday 21 October 
Tuesday 4 November 
Friday 21 November

Buddy Reading Friday 28 November, 9am to 9.30am
Monday 1 December, 2.15pm to 2.45pm 

Friday 5 September (rescheduled from 22/8) 
Monday 22 September
Friday 17 October

Playgroup
9.15am to 10.30am

Saturday 22 November

Christmas Carols 
6.30pm

Friday 5 December

Parent Information Zoom
7pm - 8pm

Wednesday 5 November

Thursday 29 January 
Years 1-6 

Back to School

Friday 30 January 

TBC


